Phone: 705-724-6758 Email: northalmaguinplanningboard2018@gmail.com Website: https://napb.ca

PERMISSION TO ENTER

DATE:	
North Almaquin Planning Board (NAPPo	ard
North Almaguin Planning Board (NAPBo	aru)
Suite 126 250 Clark Street	
P.O. Box #57	
Powassan, ON POH 1Z0	
Reason for Site Visit:	
Reason for Site Visit:	n, enquiry to determine viability of severance, etc)
Location:	
(civic address [911 number] / other locational inf	formation and/or driving directions)
the above-noted property for the limite Consent under Section 53 of the Planni	North Almaguin Planning Board and/or its staff to enter onto ed purpose of evaluating the merits of an application for ng Act of the <i>Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13</i> , or an application 51 of the Planning Act of the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13.
PRINT NAMES OF PROPERTY OWNE	ER(S):
SIGNED:	-
(property owner)	(property owner) / (authorized agent)
Signed this day of (month	20 (year)

IMPORTANT

The North Almaguin Planning Board (NAPBoard) requires that the location of a property subject in a Consent application(s) [or Subdivision application on lands in the Municipality of Powassan] must be identified with a municipal address (or civic address or 911 number) or directional signage clearly visible from the road from which access is taken.

Failure to accommodate inspection access to the subject location to be reviewed will result in delay in processing the application.